UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AuctaHuua 10 My>umHbl, 1500m BOsbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITLIE
11.11.2021 Pe3ynbtatsl
Records of the Republic of Belarus 14:54.53 KOMTYP, Omutpuii 01.01.2002
KMC : 17:17.50 / MC : 15:38.50 / MCMK : 15:01.64
Ouku: FINA 2021
Mecto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspszKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
1. KYPOYKWNH, KoHCTaHTUH 2000 MCMKMUHCK +0,70  15:30.69 MC 756
100m: 54.18 54.18 500m: 4:54.60 1:00.58 900m: 9:06.66 1:12.91 1300m: 13:26.37 1:04.10
200m: 1:53.13 58.95 600m: 5:55.30 1:00.70 1000m:  10:12.25 1:05.59 1400m:  14:29.45 1:03.08
300m: 2:53.25 1:00.12 700m: 6:55.29 59.99 1100m: 11:17.61 1:05.36 1500m:  15:30.69 1:01.24
400m: 3:54.02 1:00.77 800m: 7:53.75 58.46 1200m:  12:22.27 1:04.66
2. MALLNAKEBWY, Tumodpeit 2004 MC  MwuHckK +0,66 15:34.40 MC 747
100m: 55.71 55.71 500m: 5:01.40 1:02.05 900m: 9:13.72 1:03.49 1300m: 13:27.42 1:03.18
200m: 1:56.01 1:00.30 600m: 6:03.81 1:02.41 1000m:  10:16.99 1:03.27 1400m: 14:31.25 1:03.83
300m: 2:57.40 1:01.39 700m: 7:06.82 1:03.01 1100m: 11:21.26 1:04.27 1500m: 15:34.40 1:03.15
400m:  359.35  1:01.95 800m: 81023  1:0341  1200m: 12:24.24  1:02.98
3. MALENELU, JaHnna 2004 MC Butebckas obnactb  +0,75  15:44.07 KMC 724
100m: 58.40 58.40 500m: 5:04.49 1:01.83 900m: 9:18.85 1:04.17 1300m: 13:36.11 1:04.36
200m: 1:59.93 1:01.53 600m: 6:07.40 1:02.91 1000m:  10:23.43 1:04.58 1400m: 14:41.04 1:04.93
300m: 3:01.51 1:01.58 700m: 7:10.83 1:03.43 1100m: 11:27.41 1:03.98 1500m: 15:44.07 1:03.03
400m: 4:02.66 1:01.15 800m: 8:14.68 1:03.85 1200m:  12:31.75 1:04.34
4. lLMHKAPEB, AnekcaHgp 2004 MC bBpecTtckaa obnacte  +0,63  15:51.17 KMC 708
100m: 58.59 58.59 500m: 5:09.53 1:03.79 900m: 9:25.11 1:04.26 1300m: 13:43.21 1:05.30
200m: 2:00.46 1:01.87 600m: 6:12.86 1:03.33 1000m:  10:28.97 1:03.86 1400m: 14:47.91 1:04.70
300m: 3:02.74 1:02.28 700m: 7:16.51 1:03.65 1100m:  11:33.12 1:04.15 1500m:  15:51.17 1:03.26
400m: 4:05.74 1:03.00 800m: 8:20.85 1:04.34 1200m: 12:37.91 1:04.79
5. TXYH, Makcum 2004 MC TpogHeHckas 06nactb+0,74 15:55.23 KMC 699
100m: 58.35 58.35 500m: 5:11.85 1:04.29 900m: 9:29.08 1:04.65 1300m: 13:48.91 1:05.26
200m: 2:00.51 1:02.16 600m: 6:15.86 1:04.01 1000m:  10:34.50 1:05.42 1400m: 14:53.83 1:04.92
300m: 3:03.92 1:03.41 700m: 7:19.95 1:04.09 1100m:  11:39.02 1:04.52 1500m:  15:55.23 1:01.40
400m: 40756  1:03.64 800m: 82443  1:0448  1200m: 12:43.65  1:04.63
6. TAMAPOBCKWIA, Makcum 2004 KMC Poccus +0,81  15:57.53 KMC 694
100m: 58.85 58.85 500m: 5:11.36 1:04.08 900m: 9:29.43 1:04.59 1300m: 13:50.20 1:05.26
200m: 2:00.71 1:01.86 600m: 6:16.00 1:04.64 1000m:  10:34.86 1:05.43 1400m:  14:55.32 1:05.12
300m: 3:03.71 1:03.00 700m: 7:20.24 1:.04.24 1100m:  11:39.91 1:05.05 1500m: 15:57.53 1:.02.21
400m: 4:07.28 1:03.57 800m: 8:24.84 1:04.60 1200m:  12:44.94 1:05.03
7. MYPUH, ViBaH 2005 KMC BpecTtckaa obnacte  +0,77  16:12.00 KMC 664
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34 500m: 5:19.34 1:04.81 900m: 9:40.87 1:05.71 1300m:  14:04.95 1:06.06
200m: 2:05.20 1:04.86 600m: 6:24.26 1:04.92 1000m:  10:46.98 1:06.11 1400m: 15:10.67 1:05.72
300m: 3:10.41 1:05.21 700m: 7:30.04 1:05.78 1100m:  11:52.97 1:05.99 1500m:  16:12.00 1:01.33
400m:  4:1453  1:.04.12 800m: 83516  1.0512  1200m: 12:58.89  1:05.92
8. M/IXA/IOB, PomaH 2006 KMC MwHck +0,71 16:12.18 KMC 663
100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80 500m: 5:19.33 1:04.99 900m: 9:40.78 1:05.72 1300m:  14:04.47 1:06.06
200m: 2:05.05 1:04.25 600m: 6:24.38 1:05.05 1000m:  10:46.71 1:05.93 1400m: 15:10.42 1:05.95
300m: 3:09.73 1:04.68 700m: 7:29.66 1:05.28 1100m:  11:52.80 1:06.09 1500m: 16:12.18 1:01.76
400m: 4:14.34 1:04.61 800m: 8:35.06 1:05.40 1200m: 12:58.41 1:05.61
9. )KAPKEBWY, Kupunn 2004 KMC MwuHckK +0,72 16:13.45 KMC 661
100m: 59.09 59.09 500m: 5:18.79 1:05.63 900m: 9:41.03 1:05.52 1300m:  14:05.36 1:06.15
200m: 2:03.24 1:04.15 600m: 6:24.39 1:05.60 1000m:  10:47.00 1:05.97 1400m:  15:11.20 1:05.84
300m: 3:07.83 1:04.59 700m: 7:29.88 1:05.49 1100m:  11:53.03 1:06.03 1500m: 16:13.45 1:02.25
400m: 4:13.16 1:05.33 800m: 8:35.51 1:05.63 1200m: 12:59.21 1:06.18
10. BALABEK, Galymzhan 1999 KazaxcTtaH +0,84 16:15.95 KMC 656
100m: 57.73 57.73 500m: 5:10.73 1:05.02 900m: 9:39.16 1:07.22 1300m:  14:04.28 1:06.62
200m: 1:59.30 1:01.57 600m: 6:17.34 1:06.61 1000m:  10:45.67 1:06.51 1400m: 15:10.39 1:06.11
300m: 3:02.57 1:03.27 700m: 7:24.65 1:07.31 1100m:  11:51.23 1:05.56 1500m: 16:15.95 1:05.56
400m: 4:05.71 1:03.14 800m: 8:31.94 1:07.29 1200m:  12:57.66 1:06.43
11. CKYPATOBWY, Makcum 2005 KMC MwuHck +0,68 16:25.15 KMC 637
100m: 1:01.34 1:01.34 500m: 5:22.00 1:05.08 900m: 9:44.57 1:06.05 1300m: 14:12.64 1:07.28
200m: 2:06.36 1:05.02 600m: 6:27.08 1:05.08 1000m:  10:51.20 1:06.63 1400m: 15:19.63 1:06.99
300m: 3:11.29 1:04.93 700m: 7:33.04 1:05.96 1100m:  11:58.24 1:07.04 1500m: 16:25.15 1:05.52
400m: 4:16.92 1:05.63 800m: 8:38.52 1:05.48 1200m:  13:05.36 1:07.12
12. KAPBALIKMIA, EBrenuii 2005 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,64 16:34.37 KMC 620
100m: 1:03.32 1:03.32 500m: 5:27.23 1:05.64 900m: 9:53.27 1:07.10 1300m: 14:23.21 1:07.30
200m: 2:09.76 1:06.44 600m: 6:33.37 1:06.14 1000m:  11:00.43 1:07.16 1400m:  15:29.99 1:06.78
300m: 3:15.86 1:06.10 700m: 7:39.48 1:06.11 1100m:  12:08.57 1:08.14 1500m: 16:34.37 1:04.38
400m: 4:21.59 1:05.73 800m: 8:46.17 1:06.69 1200m:  13:15.91 1:07.34
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UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Onctanuma 10, MyxunHbl, 1500m BonbHbIii cTunb, OTKpbITbIE

MecTto damunvs, Nms

13. CTE®AHOBWY, Huknta
100m: 1:00.67 1:00.67
200m: 2:05.44 1:04.77
300m: 3:10.97 1:05.53
400m: 4:17.40 1:06.43

14.TAMNOHbLKO, AmuTpwii
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34
200m: 2:04.66 1:04.32
300m: 3:09.47 1:04.81
400m: 4:15.07 1:05.60

15. NYKAWOB, BukTop
100m: 1:01.69 1:01.69
200m: 2:06.51 1:04.82
300m: 3:12.75 1:06.24
400m: 4:20.28 1:07.53

16. CEBPYK, CaBBa
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29
200m: 2:10.59 1:07.30
300m: 3:51.41 1:40.82
400m: 4:58.64 1:07.23

17. COPKVH, AH
100m: 1:02.67 1:02.67
200m: 2:08.73 1:06.06
300m: 3:15.39 1:06.66
400m: 4:22.09 1:06.70

18. MOTbKO, Huknta
100m: 1:03.84 1:03.84
200m: 2:12.63 1:08.79
300m: 3:21.58 1:08.95
400m: 4:31.02 1:09.44

19. XKXUBYJO, MaBen
100m: 59.48 59.48
200m: 2:06.61 1:07.13
300m: 3:14.84 1:08.23
400m: 4:23.49 1:08.65

20. KOBAJTEHOK, EBreHuii
100m: 1:04.08 1:04.08
200m: 2:11.51 1:07.43
300m: 3:19.39 1:07.88
400m: 4:28.04 1:08.65

21. OIEXHOBWY, AnekcaHap
100m: 1:03.98 1:03.98
200m: 2:12.81 1:08.83
300m: 3:22.09 1:09.28
400m: 4:31.39 1:09.30

22. BALWLKO, MNMasen
100m:  1:03.86  1:03.86
200m:  2:13.13  1:09.27
300m:  3:23.02  1:09.89
400m:  4:32.79  1:09.77

23. WWEVH, Huknta
100m:  1:.01.76  1:01.76
200m: 2:12.55 1:10.79
300m:  3:23.61  1:11.06
400m:  4:35.23  1:11.62
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Pas3pasKomaHga R.T.
MC MwuHcKas obnacTtb +0,68
5:23.88  1:06.48 900m:  9:53.01
6:31.14  1:07.26 1000m:  11:00.87
7:38.28 1:07.14 1100m: 12:08.35
8:45.43  1:07.15 1200m:  13:15.95
KMC MwuHckasa obnactb +0,75
5:21.30  1:06.23 900m:  9:51.93
6:27.92  1:06.62 1000m:  11:00.27
7:35.37  1:07.45 1100m:  12:08.56
8:43.18 1:07.81 1200m:  13:15.96
KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,64
5:28.53 1:08.25 900m: 10:01.04
6:36.43  1:07.90 1000m:  11:09.69
7:4433  1:07.90 1100m:  12:17.93
8:52.37  1:08.04 1200m:  13:26.72
KMC Morunésckas obnacte+0,74
900m:  10:03.66
6:39.68 1000m:  11:12.07
7:47.71 1:08.03 1100m: 12:21.22
8:55.68  1:07.97 1200m:
KMC Morunnésckasi o6nactbe+0,68
5:29.74  1:07.65 900m:  10:02.04
6:37.57 1:07.83 1000m:  11:10.72
7:45.36  1:07.79 1100m:  12:19.10
8:53.90  1:08.54 1200m:  13:28.20
KMC Tl'pogHeHckas 06nactb+0,60
5:39.89 1:08.87 900m:  10:19.14
6:49.88  1:09.99 1000m:  11:27.80
7:59.33  1:09.45 1100m:  12:36.34
9:09.13  1:09.80 1200m:  13:43.97
KMC MwuHcK +0,59
5:32.47  1:08.98 900m:  10:10.70
6:41.54  1:09.07 1000m:  11:20.39
7:50.86  1:09.32 1100m:  12:29.96
9:00.88  1:10.02 1200m:  13:39.10
KMC Morunnésckas o06nacts+0,70
5:36.97  1:08.93 900m:  10:10.73
6:45.26  1:08.29 1000m:  11:19.90
7:53.56  1:08.30 1100m:  12:29.78
9:01.97 1:08.41 1200m:  13:39.50
KMC BpecTtckaa obnacte  +0,73
5:40.48 1:09.09 900m:  10:18.72
6:49.75  1:09.27 1000m:  11:28.76
7:59.41  1:09.66 1100m:  12:39.08
9:09.03  1:09.62 1200m:  13:49.64
KMC T'pogHeHckas 06nactb+0,78
54295  1:10.16 900m:  10:25.72
6:53.07  1:10.12 1000m:  11:36.78
8:03.95 1:10.88 1100m: 12:48.41
9:14.55  1:10.60 1200m:  13:59.28
KMC MwuHckK +0,58
5:47.60  1:12.37 900m:  10:42.08
7:00.42 1:12.82 1000m:  11:55.39
8:13.99  1:13.57 1100m:  13:09.61
9:27.34  1:13.35 1200m:  14:23.92

PesynbTat paspsig Ouku

16:34.85 KMC
1:07.58 1300m:
1:07.86 1400m:
1:07.48 1500m:
1:07.60

16:36.87 KMC
1:08.75 1300m:
1:08.34 1400m:
1:08.29 1500m:
1:07.40

16:49.63 KMC
1:08.67 1300m:
1:08.65 1400m:
1:08.24 1500m:
1:08.79

16:51.19 KMC
1:07.98 1300m:
1:08.41 1400m:
1:09.15 1500m:

16:52.97 KMC
1:08.14 1300m:
1:08.68 1400m:
1:08.38 1500m:
1:09.10

17:00.46 KMC
1:10.01 1300m:
1:08.66 1400m:
1:08.54 1500m:
1:07.63

17:00.49 KMC
1:09.82 1300m:
1:09.69 1400m:
1:09.57 1500m:
1:09.14

17:01.74 KMC
1:08.76 1300m:
1:09.17 1400m:
1:09.88 1500m:
1:09.72

17:21.33
1:09.69 1300m:
1:10.04 1400m:
1:10.32 1500m:
1:10.56

17:29.18
1:11.17 1300m:
1:11.06 1400m:
1:11.63 1500m:
1:10.87

18:04.29
1:14.74 1300m:
1:13.31 1400m:
1:14.22 1500m:
1:14.31

619
14:2353  1.07.58
15:30.67  1:07.14
16:34.85  1:04.18

615
14:24.02  1:08.06
15:31.76  1:07.74
16:36.87  1:05.11

592
14:35.61  1:08.89
1514418 1:08.57
16:49.63  1:05.45

589

15:46.46
16:51.19 1:04.73

586
14:37.52  1:09.32
15:46.45  1:08.93
16:52.97  1:06.52

573
145132 1.07.35
15:59.31  1:07.99
17:00.46  1.01.15

573
14:47.75  1.08.65
15:56.72  1:.08.97
17:00.49  1.03.77

571
14:4857  1:.09.07
15:58.08  1:09.51
17:01.74  1.03.66

540
15:00.17  1:10.53
16:11.58  1:11.41
17:21.33  1.09.75

528
15:10.58  1:11.30
16:21.93  1:11.35
17:29.18  1.07.25

478

15:37.36 1:13.44
16:51.31 1:13.95
18:04.29 1:12.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

11.11.2021 18:24 - CTpaHuua 2



